
PXYFHM39HT_A



36

18.1

3
0
.3

7

8

8

9

9

10

14

11

11

12

13

15

16

15

16

17

18

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

24

25
26

27

28

29

15

16

27

28

29

30

7



PARTS LIST

14

16

15

1

1

1

1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

2

1

2

2

211

112

13

17

18

19

20

21

PARTS LIST

122

23

24

1

1

3

3

1

2

1

1

1

1

HARDWARE LIST

25

26

27

28

29

30

2

2

1

1

2

2

2

1

5

24

4

3

E

F

G

H

I

J

K

L

M

2

4

6

10

8

80

16

A

B

C

D 6

4

Three-in-one
 Connector

Screws M5x40

Shelf Braket

Handle

Buckle

Screws M3.5x14

L

Screws M4x20

N

R

Screws M6x14 12



A 80PCS

16

180°

180°

8

10 14

180°
17

180° 180°

19 20
26 27 x2

x2 x2

x3 x3



B 16PCS

10 14
21 22 23

28

STEP 3
4PCS

4PCS

A

A

2 3

x2



STEP 4
4PCS

4PCS

A

A

2

STEP 5
4PCS

4PCS

A

A

3

2 3

10

14



STEP 6
12PCS

12PCS

A

A

2

3

STEP 7

2

3

8

8

9

9

18

18

11

11

16PCSA

A 16PCS

C 4PCS

10

14



STEP 8
8PCSA

A 8PCS

17
2 3

STEP 9
6PCSA

A 6PCS

D 6PCS

2

3

8

8

9

9

18

18

11

11

17



E 16PCS

E 8PCS

F 4PCS

A.Height adjustment B.Side to side adjustment

D.After adjustment A/B/C,tighten screws.
    

C.Depth adjustment

H 4PCS

G 2PCS

E

H H

STEP 10

STEP 11

E E

E



STEP 12

STEP 13

8PCSI

2

7

7



STEP 14

STEP 15

STEP 16

2

23

19

20

25

2PCSA

A 2PCS



STEP 17

STEP 18

STEP 19

2

22 21

24 24

15

16

22

21

2PCSL

4PCSA

A 4PCS



STEP 20
8PCSA

A 8PCS

STEP 21

2

3

26

28
29

4PCSL

x2

H 2PCS

G 1PCS



STEP 22

STEP 24

STEP 23

2

2

3

15

16

27

4PCSA

A 4PCS

x2

x2

x2
8PCSA

A 8PCS

H 4PCS

G 2PCS



STEP 25

3PCSM

N 12PCS

L

R



STEP 26

STEP 27

2 2

x2

26

27

27



STEP 28

A

B

A
B

x2

A

B A

B

A

A

B

B

A

A

B

B

STEP 29
K 2PCS

  2PCSK

2PCSK

K 2PCS

2
4

3

5

2



STEP 30
J 4PCS

STEP 31
J 4PCS

30



STEP 32

STEP 33

To help prevent mildew,apply sealant to the space 
between the wall and the edge of the cabinet.


